
 

 

Newland Hall Park, Birkwood Rd Altofts, WF6  2FE           07725783929                                        

YORKSHIRE FIELD SPORTS LTD  

 10 AM- 1PM 07725783929          

Sunday 5th January 

Sunday 19th January 

Sunday 2nd February 

Sunday 16th February 

Sunday 15th March 

Sunday 29th March 

Sunday 12h April 

Sunday 26th April 

Sunday 10th May 

Sunday 24th May 

Sunday 21st June 

Sunday 5th July 

Sunday 19th July 

Sunday 2nd August 

Sunday 16th August 

Sunday 30th August 

Sunday 13th September 

Sunday 27th August 

Sunday 11th October 

Sunday 25th October 

Sunday 8th November 

Sunday 22nd November 

Sunday 6th December 

Sunday 20th December 

Clay Shooting Dates YFS 2020 www.yorkshirefieldsportsltd.com 



 

 

 


